

Footsteps School Fee Schedule 2023 - 2024

Tuition Fees:

Year Group	· ·	Termly (3 payments)	Annual
Reception to Year 7	\$1,385	\$4,450	\$12,800

Other costs (payable before 1st September):

Item	Cost
Annual resource fee	\$175 per child
Annual snack fee	\$185 per child
Annual PTA contribution	\$75 per child

Footsteps offers a sibling discount 10% off the second and subsequent child's fees.

School Fees are payable on the 1st of every month from September to June. Please note that you will receive an invoice each month. However, regardless of the successful electronic delivery of the invoice, parents and guardians are responsible for paying fees on time. Fees are payable regardless of student absence, holidays or unexpected school closure.

After School Care fees:

CI\$10 for the first hour or part thereof

CI\$15 per day (or for any time greater than one hour)

CI\$250 monthly charge (pro-rated during school holiday months)

Late fees: CI\$10 penalty for the first 10 minutes after 5.00pm and \$5 for every five minutes thereafter.